Friday 05 May

Mon 08 May School Closed - Bank Holiday
Tues 09 May Nursery trip to St John’s Church
9 - 12 May SATs week -Year 6

15 - 19 May SATs week - Year 2

Tues 16 May UKS2 Rounders Tournament
Tues 23 May LKS2 Athletics Tournament

Thurs 25 May Nursery & Reception trip to Twycross Zoo

Office News...

We are closed on Monday due to the Bank Holiday, we hope you all

have a lovely long weekend - see you on Tuesday!

There is free delivery this weekend on the MyClothing.com (school
uniform) website using the code CORONATION23.

The last day to hand in Nursery applications for September 2023 is
Friday 19 May - return any applications to the school office. Places
will be allocated by the beginning of June.

Year 6 parents/carers, please see class Dojo for revised information
regarding the residential. More information will be sent out on

Tuesday.
Year 6 SATs Timetable

Tues 9th May

Wed 10th May

Thurs 11th May

Fri 12th May

English Grammar,
Punctuation and
Spelling

Paper 1: Questions

Paper 2: Spelling

English Reading

Mathematics
Paper 1: Arithmetic

Mathematics
Paper 2: Reasoning

Mathematics
Paper 3: Reasoning




